M10000605

· /D-	questor's Name)	
(ке	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
		<u> </u>
(5)	·	
(Bu	isiness Entity Name))
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	f Status
<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



600281270456

16 Jáil 22 PH 12: 11

2016 JAN 22

JAN 2'5 2016 West De



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 966265 7110208

AUTHORIZATION : Soulb Ble

COST LIMIT : \$\sqrt{1}25\cdot 00

ORDER DATE: January 21, 2016

ORDER TIME : 1:36 PM

ORDER NO. : 966265-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7110208

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CBS GROUP SERVICES, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

2018 JAN 22 P 3: 19
SECRETARY OF STATE
ASSEE: FLORIGA

COVER LETTER

up ecc.	CBS Group Services, LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company				
he enclosed Existence, ar	"Application by Foreign Limited check are submitted to register	d Liability Company for Authorization rathe above referenced foreign limited li	to Transact Business in Florida," Certificat iability company to transact business in Flor		
lease return	all correspondence concerning t	his matter to the following:			
		Name of Person	•		
		Firm/Company			
	Address				
		City/State and Zip Code	······································		
	E-mail ad	dress: (to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)		
or further ir	formation concerning this matte	r. please call:			
		at ()			
	Name of Contact P	erson Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
MA	ILING ADDRESS:		REET ADDRESS:		
	sion of Corporations		vision of Corporations		
	istration Section Box 6327		gistration Section flon Building		
	phassee, FL 32314	266	I Executive Center Circle: Slahassee, FL 32301		
nelment is a	check for the following amount	:			
THE POSCO IS A		Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fe			

ATTERCATION DE POREIGE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

CBS Group Services, L	LLC				
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Compan	y; must include "Limited L	iability Company," "L.L.C.," o	r "LLC.")	
		surpose of transacting busin	ess in Florida. The alternate na	me must incl	ude "Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.C," North Carolina	or LEC.,)	, 47-5366767	7		
÷	of which foreign limited liabil	_	(FEI number, if applicable	:)	
company is organized)	•	•	, ,,		
4. December 16, 2015	(Date first transacted	business in Florida, if prior	to registration.)	_	
	(See sections 605.0904 a	& 605.0905, F.S. to determi	ine penalty liability)		
5. 2222 Sedwick Road					
Durham, NC 27713					
	(Street Addre	ss of Principal Office)			
6. 2222 Sedwick Road					
Durham, NC 27713					
	(Ma	iling Address)			
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agen	t: (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable)		
Name:	Corporation Service Com		•		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		_		
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301		
	(Ci	ty)	(Zip code)	_	
designated in this applicat to complywith the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the ap ons of all statutes relative to my position as registered ap Corporation Service Cor By:	pointment ax registered to the proper and comple gent. The proper	\e	iis capacity. s, and I am ourtney	I further agr
	(1	Registered agent's signature	e)	J., 1.44	
8. The name, title or capa	icity and address of the pers	on(s) who has/have auth	ority to manage is/are:	至约	20
Greg E. Lindberg, Manage	er			7.6	<u> </u>
2222 Sedwick Ro	ad			£0	
Durham, NC 277				S	2
				m-<	2 .
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than	90 days old, duly authent	ticated by the official having	cusifidy of	records in the
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of which it is organized. (If abmitted)	the pertificate is in a fore	eign language, a translation of	of the certific	caterunder oatt
	<u> </u>	<i>/</i>		Ş.=	9
	Sion	nature of an authorized nere			
This downward is a second	_				_
rins document is executed submitted in a document to	In accordance with section the Department of State co- Greg E, Lindberg	605.0203 (1) (b), Florida nstitutes a third degree fe	a Statutes. I am aware that an elony as provided for in s.81	y false infor 7.155, F.S.	mation
		ed or printed name of signee	•	_	



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

CBS GROUP SERVICES, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 15th day of October, 2015, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.





Scan to verify online.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 21st day of January, 2016.

Elaine J. Marshall

Secretary of State

Certification# 97915805-1 Reference# 12886972- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at http://www.sos.nc.gov/verification